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LE SOLARELLE

di Elisa Giorgi
Via A.Spada,28 - 61121 Pesaro (PU)

P.IVA 02697610414 - Te1.0721/370861

~~~~M~~l~~~MM~~CI~lt
ai venaita o prestazione

~t~C~IlI~~t I~~ ~rezzo(€)
ALCOOL DENA T.SA 22~ 1,55

1,55
1 )~~
~)L~

SUB-TOTALElOl~ltC~~jPlt~~I~~
ai cui I~~
Pagamento contante
Pagamento elettronico
Non riscosso
Resto
Importo pagato

2,00
0,00
0,00
0,45
1,55

15-12-2020 12:20
DOCUMENTO N. 0528-0055

RT 88124010157

DETTAGLIO PAGAMENTI:
CONTANTE 2,00
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